product improvement description
Product Improvement Announcement
Issue date: 11 March 2013
DN9c and DN20c Horsepower Ratings
If desired one connection can be used to connect multiple motors as long as
none of the motors exceed the maximum hp and voltage rating of the device.
4640 Ironwood Drive • Franklin, WI 53132 • 800.433.7642 • Fax 414.817.6161 • meltric.com
PIADNHPRATING A

cl
es
DN9c Order Example:
To order Closed Lid Configuration on a receptacle
add -NC to the part numbers.
DN9c Receptacle 9P=17-14090-NC
Appropriate accessory part numbers must also be
included on the order.
Don’t forget to
add installation
accessories to
your order
50V
50V
50V
50V
50V
50V
50V 50V
* Requires straight insertion
receptacle or inlet and self-
ejecting plug or connector
240V
240V
120V
208V
480V
New DN20c Catalog Page
DN9c and DN20c Horsepower Ratings
4
4640 Ironwood Drive • Franklin, WI 53132 • 800.433.7642 • Fax 414.817.6161 • meltric.com
PIADNHPRATING A
115
See pgs 197-206 for detailed
information on these options
DN20c
Ratings
Main Options
Mushroom
Pawl
Self-Ejecting
Devices
DN20c Multipin – 20A
Plugs & Receptacles
Straight Insertion Recept # - A188 Self-Ejecting Plug Release Inlet # - 338-A188
Self-Ejecting Connector Release Recept # - 348-A188 Straight Insertion Inlet # - A188
HP Watertightness (high pressure) Recept # - HP
Mushroom Pawl Recept # - 375
Locking Mushroom Pawl Recept # - 845
Padlock Pawl Recept # - 843
Padlockable Mushroom Pawl Recept # - 375-843
180° Opening LidRecept # - 180
Closed Lid Configuration Recept # - NC
10P 17-64100 10P 17-68100
11P 17-64110 11P 17-68110
12P 17-64120 12P 17-68120
13P 17-64130* 13P 17-68130*
14P 17-64140* 14P 17-68140*
15P 17-64150* 15P 17-68150*
16P 17-64160* 16P 17-68160*
17P 17-64170* 17P 17-68170*
18P 17-64180* 18P 17-68180*
19P 17-64190* 19P 17-68190*
20P 17-64200* 20P 17-68200*
9P+G 17-64091 9P+G 17-68091
10P+G 17-64101 10P+G 17-68101